
獲獲数 累 計 獲獲数 累 計 獲獲数 累 計
～８月
２５日

1,644 1,644 10月1日 3,177 189,719 11月1日 24,639 465,081

２６日 2,597 4,241 ２日 5,429 195,148 ２日 1,725 466,806
２７日 1,110 5,351 ３日 560 195,708 ３日 652 467,458
２８日 0 5,351 ４日 3,753 199,461 ４日 958 468,416
２９日 177 5,528 ５日 3,371 202,832 ５日 4,732 473,148
３０日 2,787 8,315 ６日 17,963 220,800 ６日 630 473,778
３１日 20,353 28,668 ７日 3,888 224,688 ７日 2,969 476,747
9月1日 1,114 29,782 ８日 3,665 228,353 ８日 1,430 478,177
２日 831 30,613 ９日 1,063 229,416 ９日 3,551 481,728
３日 2,217 32,830 １０日 4,428 233,844 １０日 3,665 485,393
４日 60 32,890 １１日 23,821 257,665 １１日 2,948 488,341
５日 1,055 33,940 １２日 8,037 265,702 １２日 6,037 494,378
６日 2,375 36,315 １３日 2,947 268,649 １３日 2,357 496,753
７日 5,304 41,619 １４日 22,390 291,039 １４日 663 497,416
８日 30,357 71,976 １５日 6,007 297,046 １５日 2,144 499,560
９日 3,303 75,279 １６日 350 297,396 １６日 1.865 501,425

１０日 1,374 76,653 １７日 8,615 306,011 １７日 0 501,425
１１日 30 76,683 １８日 6,877 312,888 １８日 160 501,585
１２日 1,468 78,151 １９日 22,286 335,174 １９日 2,311 503,896
１３日 26,823 104,974 ２０日 20,813 355,987 ２０日 0 503,896
１４日 6,861 111,835 ２１日 3,779 359,766 ２１日 0 503,896
１５日 841 112,676 ２２日 5,068 364,834 ２２日 185 504,081
１６日 1,108 113,784 ２３日 25,456 390,290 ２３日 170 504,251
１７日 720 114,504 ２４日 5,127 395,417 ２４日 190 504,441
１８日 1,373 115,877 ２５日 2,588 398,005 ２５日 0 504,441
１９日 29,357 145,234 ２６日 9,322 407,327 ２６日 1,311 505,752
２０日 999 146,233 ２７日 17,994 425,321 ２７日 28 505,780
２１日 10 146,243 ２８日 3,437 428,758 ２８日 1,386 507,166
２２日 1,714 147,957 ２９日 4,660 433,418 ２９日 0 507,166
２３日 4,803 152,760 ３０日 2,008 435,426 ３０日 0 507,166

２４日 570 153,330 ３１日 5,016 440,442
１２月

１日
359 507,525

２５日 7,061 160,381 ２日 0 507,525
２６日 1,098 161,479 ３日 734 508,259
２７日 1,652 163,131 ４日 0 508,259
２８日 1,576 164,707 ５日 734 508,993
２９日 12,858 177,565 ６日 0 508,993
３０日 8,977 186,542 ７日 711 509,704

８日 0 509,704
９日 50 509,754

１０日 665 510,419

【　2004年　サケ捕獲状況　】

♀；244,632

♂；265,787

計；510,419

～12月10日最終捕獲数

11～12月
日　付

８～９ 月
日　付

10月
日　付


